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Type:

Type de produit :
Nombre de piéces :
Immeuble :
Quartier :

Etat:
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Vente
Appartement

5

Le Renzo

Anse du Portier

Neuf

oJ 33610124074

Superficie totale :

Superficie habitable :

Superficie terrasse :
Chambres :

Salles de bains :
Parkings :

Caves:

/N
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75 000 000 €

679 m?

528 m?

151 m?

' 13 Bd Princesse Charlotte
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